DP, EF, SE1 and SEV ranges
0.6 – 2.6 kW
GRUNDFOS WASTEWATER
Grundfos Sololifts >2
Grundfos DP, EF, SE1 and SEV ranges
> 2
Powerful pumps for drainage,
effluent and raw sewage

  SD = star-delta starting (only LC 108 and LCD 108)
Note: Controllers with capacitor are for 12 A operating current.
Type Key for LC and LCD controllers
Accessories > 21
1 - 2.9 A  96 48 40 93
1.6 - 5.0 A  96 48 40 94
3.7 - 12.0 A  96 48 40 95
12.0 - 23.0 A  96 48 40 96
No. Picture Description Dimensions Product
number
21
22
LCD 110 controller for electrodes
for 2 pumps 3 x 400 V,
direct-on-line-starting
LC 110 controller for electrodes for
1 pump 1 x 230 V, direct-on-line-
starting. With built-in operating
capacitors
LC 110 controller for electrodes
for 1 pump 3 x 400 V,
direct-on-line-starting
LCD 110 controller for electrodes for
2 pumps 1 x 230 V, direct-on-line-
starting. With built-in operating
capacitors
3.7 -12.0 A 30 μF 96 12 55 99
20
LCD 108 controller for level
switches for 2 pumps 1 x 230V,
direct-on-line-starting. With built-in
operating capacitors
LCD 108 controller for level
switches for 2 pumps 3 x 230 V,
direct-on-line-starting
LCD 108 controller for level
switches for 2 pumps 3 x 400 V,
direct-on-line-starting
3.7 -12.0 A 30 μF 96 12 55 98
1 -2.9 A  •96 43 40 39
1.6 -5.0 A •96 43 40 43
3.7 -12.0 A •96 43 40 47
12.0 -23.0 A •96 43 40 51
1 - 2.9 A  •96 43 40 23
1.6 - 5.0 A  •96 43 40 27
3.7 - 12.0 A  •96 43 40 31
12.0 - 23.0 A  •96 43 40 35
Product numbers marked with • are English versions. Other languages are available on request.
3.7 -12.0 A 30 μF 96 12 56 00
1 - 2.9 A  96 48 40 85
1.6 - 5.0 A  96 48 40 86
3.7 - 12.0 A  96 48 40 87
12.0 - 23.0 A  96 48 40 88
  Example:  CU  100  230 1 9 30/150 A
Type range
Type designation
Voltage [V]
Number of phases 1 = 1 phase
  3 = 3 phase
Maximum amp. consumption for the pump [A]
Operating / starting capacitor [μF]
A = with float switch
[ ] = without float switch
Type Key for CU100 Control box
Accessories
No. Picture Description Dimensions
Product
number
23
CU 100 control box for one pump
A model include float switch
for automatic operation
 CU 100.230.1.9.30/150  96 07 62 09
CU 100.230.1.9.30/150.A  96 07 61 97
CU 100.230.3.5.A  96 07 61 98
CU 100.230.3.12.A  96 07 61 99
CU 100.400.3.2,9.A  96 07 62 00
CU 100.400.3.5.A  96 07 62 01
The range >23
The Grundfos wastewater range
S range 5 – 29 kW
Brochure covers the Grundfos range of
submersible channel-impeller pumps
from 5 kW up to 21 kW and Super-Vortex
pumps up to 29 kW. All designed for
handling unscreened raw sewage.
Available in 50 Hz and 60 Hz versions.
S range 15 – 155 kW
Brochure covers the Grundfos range of
sewage pumps from 15 kW up to 155 kW
for handling of raw sewage in
heavy-duty applications.
Available in 50 Hz and 60 Hz versions.
S/SA ranges Up to 520 kW
Brochure covers the Grundfos range of
super-heavy-duty channel pumps, axial
flow pumps, and propeller pumps from
7.5 kW up to 520 kW.
DW range 0.7 – 20 kW
Brochure covers the Grundfos range of
portable dewatering pumps (DW) from
0.8 kW to 20 kW for pumping raw water
with abrasives.
S range pumps 1.65 – 5.0 kW
The brochure covers the Grundfos range
of heavy-duty submersible SuperVortex
and channel-impeller pumps from 1.65 to
5.0 kW. All suitable for unscreened sewage.
SEN range 1.0 – 21 kW
Brochure covers the Grundfos range of
heavy-duty stainless steel pumps (SEN)
for aggressive and corrosive environments.
Multlift M, MD, MDV,
and MD1 ranges
Brochure covers Grundfos lifting stations
for individual as well as multi-user
applications.
LC/LCD Ranges – level controllers
Brochure covers the Grundfos range of
controls for the wastewater pumping
systems.
Prefabricated pumping stations
Brochure covers the Grundfos range of
prefabricated pumping stations for
collecting and removing drainwater,
surface water, domestic and industrial
wastewater and sewage.
SRP range 3.0 – 24 kW
Brochure covers the Grundfos range of
SRP submersible recirculation pumps
for wastewater treatment plants
and flood control.